11 August 1995 Friday

77th Race Starts At:18:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
ERCAN.77(6)

TAYYAR 25(4)
VAROL IZZET(2)
iZZET(3)
HANDAN.1(1)
CIKMAZ(8)
ANILCAN(5)

YURDABAK(7)

7yogrh
5yogrh
8yochh
9y bh
9yo grm
S5yogrh
5yochh

10yobh

Dam

Race Result
1.)300 ¢
1.)60¢t
Sire

TULRAB - MATRA.57 56
RIZGAR30 - RODES. 46
HAVUCEROL - SABIKA.52 51
BUYUKADA* - CANSEVER 61
PADISAH- MATRA 48 56
HLALIZZAMAN 25 - KEMYETULIRAK 42 46
SADUN - ZBHRA.80 46
UMUT.2 - ZAFIRES. 47

Handicap 22
2)120t
2)24 %
Weight Jockey

Y.TUNGC NAZ BAYRAM
Y.BULUT AHM SIFAN
KMELIKE LEV. DURMUS
S.YILDIRIM BEN. KAMISLI
MSOYKUWET  FAT. SANSLI
H.MUTLU MET. CIKMAZ
R.MANAV NIL. AKDIKVEN

MALTUNBAS

SER. YURDABAK

Owner
U.BOLEK

R KARABULUT
B.DUZYATAN
N.GUVEN

H.KARGIN

H.OZIRMAKLI

kgl

3)60 %
3)12+¢

Trainer

2.18.39
21843
2.18.83
2.19.00
21963
2.20.33
220.79

22319

Time

7,65
325
355
14,00
445
14,00
225

13,00

Bursa Racecourse (36th Day)

2000 Turf

4)30%
4)6t

Win PSF St Margin
6

4

Late Start RT



